10x6 Premier Shed PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
DRAWING DATE: 06.07.15DRAWING REF: SHAP10X62P PD 1 2015 © Rowlinson Garden Products Ltd
1965mm
(6’5.5”)
3075mm
(10’1”)
1675m
m
(5’6”)
2320m
m
(7’7”)
2380m
m
(7’10”)
1770mm
(5’10”)
2950mm
(9’8”)
Door Opening:
Height: 1685mm (5’6”)
Width: 1175mm (3’10”)
Internal height:
Min. internal height: 1715mm (5’7.5”)
Max. internal height: 2275mm (7’5.5”)